
Homeowner Associations:  Please forward the weekly update to your residents.  
*Please verify dates and times of Homeowner Association meetings with your Association. 

 

 

Village of South Barrington 

Village Hall Update 
Ju1y 14, 2017 

 

 

Scheduled Meetings & Events 
 

July 17, 2017 Monday 7:00 p.m. Architectural Control Commission 

July 18, 2017 Tuesday 1:00 p.m. Public Works Committee 

July 19, 2017 Wednesday 7:30 p.m. South Barrington Lakes – Homeowners Association* 

July 20, 2017 Thursday 7:00 p.m. Conservancy Commission 

July 26, 2017 Wednesday 5:00 p.m. Building & Zoning Committee 

July 27, 2017 Thursday 4:30 p.m. Public Safety Committee 

Aug 1, 2017 Tuesday 7:30 p.m. The Coves – Homeowners Association* 

Aug 2, 2017 Wednesday 6:00 p.m. Police Adjudication Hearings 

Aug 7, 2017 Monday 2:00 p.m. Finance Committee 

Aug 10, 2017 Thursday 7:30 p.m. Village Board Meeting 

Upcoming Homeowner Town Hall Meetings 
with 

Mayor McCombie and Village Board of Trustees 
featuring the following HOAs: 

 
September 14th  - The Glen, Hunters Ridge, Barrington Homestead, Bridlewood, 

Falcon Lakes, Grey Cliffe, Preserves, Terra Vita and Nathan’s Glen 
November 9th – Greensward, Pheasant Ridge, South Barrington Estates, 

 South Barrington Green, Stoneridge 
 

 
AS ALWAYS, ALL RESIDENTS ARE WELCOME TO ATTEND ANY MEETING! 

 



http://www.nwmadil.com/
http://www.nwmadil.com/


http://public.dph.illinois.gov/wnvpublic/wnvsurveillance_data_map.aspx
http://www.nwmadil.com/
http://www.nwmadil.com/






DETAILS ONLINE

wine.and.
dine.

Uncorked
July 25, 2017
5:30 – 9 pm

A philanthropic food 
& wine walk of the 

Arboretum’s signature 
restaurants featuring 

live entertainment.

Presented by:

Benefitting:




